

Join Us

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

for Afternoon Tea preparation at the Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh, 501 E. Parkway Ave., Oshkosh from 9:00 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.

After preparation, the Afternoon Tea event will take place at Gibson Social Club from 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. If you would like to attend. the Tea, the cost is \$40 per person.

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

○ Yes – We would like to support the Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh as a participating salon styling Club girls' hair for 2024 Afternoon Tea. <u>Please confirm your participation by Friday, July 12, 2024.</u> Return this form to Development & Grants Coordinator, Bethany Ferguson, at: <u>bethanyf@bgcosh.org</u>. Questions? Call Bethany at (920) 233-1414 x122.

Salon Name (as it should appear in eve	ent program):		
Contact Name:			
Street Address:			Zip:
E-mail:	Phone:		
The following stylists are able to style	hair for the event the mornin	g of August 14t	h from 9:00 a.m 11:45 a.m
Name:	Phone:		
Name:	Phone:		
Name:			
*Used for Boys & Girls Club planning p	ourposes to assure that we wil	ll have enough s	tylists to assist all the girls.
Signature:	Date:		
Our salon cannot participate this y attend the Afternoon Tea. Number of girls sponsoring:			from the Boys & Girls Club to
	· ,	,	
Payment Method:			
\odot One-time payment is encl	losed. O One-time payment	should be charg	ged to my credit card.
Credit Card Type: O Visa O	MasterCard O Discover C	American Expr	ress
Name on Card:	Card Nui	mber:	
Expiration Date:			
Billing Address:			
Signature:		D	ate:

If you are interested in attending or sponsoring the Afternoon Tea event, or would like more information, please contact: Director of Development, Bonnie Behnke, at: bonnieb@bgcosh.org or 920-233-1414, ext. 129.

The Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh thanks you for your support. Please mail this form to the following address: Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh • Attention: Afternoon Tea • PO Box 411 • Oshkosh, WI 54903